H10 (1.43km)

18:09 514911 Lahteenmaki Pyry TuS
18:27 514533 Tuokko Eetu MSParma
18:43 511038 Kallio Noel TuS



D10 (1.43km )

18:01 509528 Oksa Hilla PR
18:03 217483 Hagstrom Isabella TuS
18:17 255074 Lonka Veera TuS
18:23 503080 Pihlaja Silva PR
18:31 248821 Velema Signe PR

18:57 138128 Paukkunen Siiri MSParma



H10RR (1.57km)

18:05
18:23
18:35
18:37
18:47
18:55

521539
262811

509899
254817
518135

Kangaskorte Onni
Leppanen Toivo
Oinaanoja Eeli
Koponen Evert
Tetri Eemil
Hannula Sebastian

AngA
MSParma
MSParma
PR

TuS

PR



H8RR

18:00
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:28
18:30
18:32
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:56
19:00

(1.57km)

240858
513840
260987
205429
255078
257363
258585
231273
218568

257913
193291

510125
258222

Fréjdo Wilhelm
Makela Kauko
Kenner Leevi
Luhtala Elias
Lahdenpera Tuure
Visuri Leevi
Kuuttila Aapo
Tapiola Konsta
Korte Nuutti
Laaksonen Isak
Hartvik Marius
Nikkanen Eeli
Anttonen Aapeli
Valimaki Topi
Maunu Leevi

TuS
AngA
PR
SomEsa
PR
TuS
TuS
AngA
TuS
PR
PR
PIF
AngA
PR
PR



D10RR (1.57km )

18:09
18:13
18:17
18:25
18:27
18:29
18:39
18:51

257912
219432
521531
55574

519790
514182
251072
239310

Hartvik Mya

Tuomala Monika
Eeva Hilla

Cederlof Elli
Lindeqvist Roosa
Lahdenpera Henriikka
Lehtinen Sofia
Kenner Saga

PR
AngA
AngA
PIF
PR
PR
PR
PR



D8RR

18:02
18:04
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:22
18:24
18:26
18:34
18:42
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:58

(1.57km)

239238
514916
505653

511607
508071
513919
521644
238651
258850
258899
519169
262812
518155
244100

Arnamo Viola
Laakso Elssa
Arnamo Sofia
Virtanen Peppi
Makinen Leila
Pihlaja Hilla
Makinen Elsa
Rahikainen Jennifer
Tuokko Tiia
Rantanen Erin
Lehtinen Siiri
Lindeqvist Fanni
Jutila Siri
Valimaki Tilda
Kenner Linnea
Koivuniemi Alma

RaPi

RaPi

RaPi

TuS

AngA

PR

AngA
AngA
MSParma
PIF

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
MSParma



H12 (1.92km)

18:05 245490 Lahteenmaki liro TuS
18:07 516031 Palmroos Elliot NIF

18:09 238438 Frojdo Robert TuS

18:11 519123 Palmroos Elton NIF

18:15 517590 Pihlaja Eeli PR

18:25 242099 Sainio liro MSParma
18:31 249365 Saari Niilo PR

18:39 242956 Puro Eeli AngA
18:41 248682 Luhtala Akseli SomEsa
18:43 244210 Vilhonen Olavi PR

18:45 510097 Valimaki Tomi PR



D12 (1.92km)

18:03 502365 Tranberg Saana PR
18:23 258844 Rantanen Linn PIF
18:33 515294 Korte Martta TuS
18:35 511619 Tapiola Aada AngA
18:47 507142 Andelmaa Oona AngA
18:51 514123 Weckman Selma VeVe
18:53 244925 Makinen Venla AngA
18:55 514917 Lindeqvist Minttu PR

18:57 517810 Tuomala Rebekka AngA



H12TR (1.58km)

18:06 Hakala Sakari AngA
18:12 Ahvenainen Vilho MSParma
18:26 262822 Leppéanen Eino MSParma



D12TR (1.58km )

18:00
18:10
18:24
18:40
18:42
18:54

256534
237059
521598
250793
207356
258902

Makila Veera
Nikkanen Senni
Eeva Vilja

Laine Aurora
Pentikainen Venla
Hagstrom Wilma

PR
PIF
AngA
RaPi
TuS
TuS



H14 (2.21km)

18:02 240300 Virtanen Otto AngA
18:08 503388 Oksa Sampo PR
18:20 232281 Soderblom Benjamin PIF
18:22 516456 Stenholm Daniel TuS
18:26 504866 Halkilahti Emil AngA
18:30 506567 Lahdenpera Aaro PR
18:32 223453 Kuuttila Daniel TuS
18:38 221743 Koponen Oliver PR
18:40 505408 Laine Oliver TuS
18:46 505448 Virtanen Onni AngA

18:50 507129 Soyrila Leevi AngA



D14 (2.21km)

18:04
18:12
18:18
18:24
18:28
18:42
18:44
18:48
18:52
18:54
18:58

506275
505142
245028
519184
227329
227331
507143
513220
519477
514132
238360

Tasala Emily
Halkilahti Siiri
Rantanen Saga
Makela Ella
Lamppu Laura
Lamppu Lotta
Soyrila lida
Tuomala Matilda
Anttonen Helmiina
Weckman Venla
Tetri Ella

TuS

AngA

PIF

TuS
MSParma
MSParma
AngA
AngA
AngA
VeVe

TuS



